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ANTINORI ESTATES IN ITALY

__ TIGNANELLO

BADIA A PASSIGNANO
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Blanc de Blancs
Franciacorta DOCG

Rosé
Franciacorta DOCG

Chardonnay,
Puglia IGT

Vermentino,
Bolgheri DOC

San Giovanni della Sala
Orvieto DOC Classico
Superiore

Conte della Vipera,
Umbria IGT

Pietrabianca,
Castel del Monte DOC
Organic

Calafuria,
Rosato IGT Salento

A,
Toscana IGT Rosato

BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING (125 ml)

Marchese Antinori
Tenuta Montenisa Lombardy NV  £20,00

Marchese Antinori
Tenuta Montenisa Lombardy NV  £23,00

WHITE (125 ml)

Tormaresca Puglia 2023  £950
Tenuta

Guadoal Tasso  Tuscany 2023 £13,00

CastellodellaSala Umbria 2022 £14,00

CastellodellaSala Umbria 2023 £16,50

Tenuta
Bocca di Lupo Puglia 2023 £17,00

ROSE (125 ml)

Tormaresca Puglia 2023 £11,00

Fattoria Aldobrandesca Tuscany 2023 £19,50

Sabazio,

BY THE GLASS

RED (125 ml)

Rosso di Montepulciano DOC  La Braccesca Tuscany

Péppoli,
Chianti Classico DOCG

Botrosecco,
Maremma Toscana DOC

Bansella,
Nizza DOCG

Occhetti,
Langhe DOC Nebbiolo

Torcicoda,
Primitivo del Salento IGT

Cont’Ugo,
Bolgheri DOC

Pian delle Vigne,
Brunello di Montalcino
DOCG

Barolo Bussia,
Barolo DOCG

Tignanello,
Toscana IGT

Solaia,
Toscana IGT

Peppoli Tuscany

Le Mortelle Tuscany

Prunotto Piedmont

Prunotto Piedmont

Tormaresca  Puglia

CORAVIN (125 ml)

Tenuta
Guado al Tasso  Tuscany

Pian delle Vigne Tuscany

Prunotto Piedmont

Tenuta Tignanello Tuscany

Tenuta Tignanello Tuscany

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2022

2021

2018

2020

2020

£950

£11,00

£15,00

£14,00

£13,00

£14,00

£26,00

£31,00

£40,00

£62,00

2019 £135,00




BY THE GLASS

DESSERT (75 ml)

Muffato della Sala,
Umbria IGT CastellodellaSala Umbria 2020 £16,50

Vinsanto Marchese Antinori,
Chianti Classico DOC Tenuta Tignanello Tuscany 2019 £18,00




MARCHESE ANTINORI TENUTA MONTENISA

Tenuta Montenisa estate is located in the heart of the Franciacorta production
zone around the centuries-old hamlet of Calino. The union between the expe-
rience of the Antinori family and the characteristics of the terroir have given
birth to the “Classics”, a selection of Chardonnay, Pinot Noir and Pinot Blanc
grapes, and the “Vintage” wines, a selection of the best Chardonnay and Pinot
Noir grapes made only in exceptional vintages.

Cuvée Royale,

Franciacorta DOCG Sparkling NV £110,00
Blanc de Blancs,

Franciacorta DOCG Sparkling NV £115,00
Rosé,

Franciacorta DOCG Sparkling NV £120,00
Donna Cora,

Franciacorta DOCG Satén Sparkling 2020 £130,00
Contessa Maggi,

Franciacorta Riserva DOCG Sparkling 2016 £140,00

Lombardy




Oruieto Classico DOC

Tuscany and Umbria

VILLA ANTINORI

Over the course of nearly a century of history, Villa Antinori has represented, and
will continue to represent the concept of home, home territory and Tuscany in a
contemporary style. Villa Antinori envisions wine production with experimenta-
tion and development on one side and historical values on the other.

Villa Antinori,
Toscana IGT White 2023 £60,00

g

TENUTA PEPPOLI

The Peppoli estate is located 5 kilometers north east of the Tenuta Tignanello
estate and is home to Péppoli Chianti Classico DOCG, a perfect expression of the
Chianti Classico territory, its history and its traditional grape varieties through its
characteristic floral and fruity aromas.

Péppoli,
Chianti Classico DOCG Red 2022 £70,00

&

BADIA APASSIGNANO

Badia a Passignano is located above the town of Sambuca Val di Pesa, in the
heart of the Chianti Classico region. Here, Badia a Passignano Gran Selezione is
produced exclusively from the finest Sangiovese grapes and aged in the historic
cellars under the Badia (abbey) of Passignano that dates back to the 10th century.

Badia a Passignano,

Chianti Classico DOCG Gran Selezione Red 2020 £145,00
Red 2018 £160,00
Red 2011 £185,00

Badia a Passignano,

Chianti Classico DOCG Riserva Red 2005 £200,00

Red 2003 £210,00
Red 2001 £220,00




TENUTA TIGNANELLO

The Tenuta Tignanello estate is located in the heart of Chianti Classico, in the gently
rolling hillsides between the Greve and Pesa river valleys. Within the boundaries of
the estate are two of the finest pearls: the Tignanello vineyard and the Solaia vineyard,

Solaia,
Toscana IGT

TENUTA TIGNANELLO

Red

Red

2020

2018

£760,00

£760,00

two influential wines that launched what is known as the Italian wine renaissance.

Marchese Antinori, Red 2021 £120,00
Chianti Classico DOCG Riserva
Red 2006 £165,00
Red 2005 £170,00
Red 1999 £190,00
Tignanello, Red 2020 £330,00
Toscana IGT
Red 2019 £350,00
Red 2017 £385,00
Red 2016 £450,00
Red 2014 £410,00
Red 2013 £450,00
Red 2011 £420,00
Red 2010 £520,00
Red 2008 £550,00
Red 2006 £590,00
Red 2004 £610,00
Red 2001 £650,00
Red 1999 £ 540,00

Red 2016 £940,00
Red 2014 £740,00
Red 2012 £820,00
Red 2008 £800,00
Red 2006 £1000,00
Red 2005 £1050,00

Red 1999 £1100,00

TENUTA GUADO AL TASSO

Tenuta Guado al Tasso is located in the small prestigious Bolgheri DOC appellation,
enclosed between the gentle hills of the Bolgheri amphitheater and the sea, on the
upper coast of Maremma. The production philosophy of the estate has always been
oriented towards the interpretation of this unique terroir. This austere and at the same
time sweet territory, gives life to wines of great character, elegance and complexity.

Vermentino, White 2023 £62,00
Bolgheri DOC
Scalabrone, Rosé 2022 £60,00
Bolgheri DOC Rosato
Il Bruciato, Red 2021 £89,00
Bolgheri DOC

Red 2015 £94,00
Cont’'Ugo, Red 2021 £126,00
Bolgheri DOC

Red 2019 £160,00

Red 2017 £150,00




Guado al Tasso,

TENUTA GUADO AL TASSO

Bolgheri DOC Superiore Red

San Walfredo,

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Bolgheri DOC Superiore Red

Matarocchio,

Bolgheri DOC Superiore Red

Red

Red

Red

2019

2018

2016

2015

2013

2010

2008

2006

2005

2004

1999

2019

2017

2015

2013

2009

£280,00

£310,00

£390,00

£375,00

£330,00

£420,00

£380,00

£420,00

£390,00

£395,00

£560,00

£530,00

£875,00

£750,00

£900,00

£425,00

LE MORTELLE

Le Mortelle estate is in the heart of Maremma in Tuscany, near the town of Ca-
stiglione della Pescaia. The estate is nestled in the center of a small natural amphi-
theater, and features soils that tend to heat up easily. In this particular context, late
varieties like Cabernet and Carménére are able to reach the maturity of the tannin
expressing their full varietal potential.

Vivia, White 2022 £57,00
Maremma Toscana DOC
Botrosecco, Red 2021 £74,00
Maremma Toscana DOC
Poggio alle Nane Red 2021 £180,00
Maremma Toscana DOC
Red 2020 £200,00
Red 2016 £180,00
Ampio delle Mortelle Red 2019 £560,00
Toscana IGT
Red 2017 £400,00
Red 2015 £410,00
FATTORIA ALDOBRANDESCA

The Fattoria Aldobrandesca estate is located in the southern part of Tuscan Ma-
remma, in the center of what is known as “the Etruscan Tuff zone”. Vineyards
grow on flat terrain of volcanic origin with tufaceous subsoils. Aleatico, a very
old and traditional grape variety, and Malbec, a new variety for the Italian wine
producing sector, thrive in this ideal terroir.

A,
Toscana IGT Rosato Rosé 2023 £96,00

Vie Cave Malbec,
Toscana IGT Red 2021 £ 85,00




LA BRACCESCA

The southeastern corner of Tuscany between the cities of Montepulciano and Cor-
tona is the birthplace of La Braccesca estate, an expression of the two very different
natures of these territories: the tradition of Nobile from Montepulciano and the
innovation of Syrah from Cortona.

Sabazio, Red 2022 £54,00
Rosso di Montepulciano DOC

Achelo, Red 2022 £65,00
Cortona DOC Syrah

La Braccesca, Red 2020 £85,00
Nobile di Montepulciano DOCG

Vigneto Santa Pia, Red 2017  £120,00
Nobile di Montepulciano DOCG Riserva

Bramasole, Red 2020  £140,00
Cortona DOC Syrah

Red 2019 £165,00
Red 2018 £170,00

Red 2010 £180,00

PIAN DELLE VIGNE

Pian delle Vigne is located six kilometers southwest of Montalcino in the prestigious
Brunello wine producing region. The philosophy of aging in large capacity barrels ca-
pable of preserving the clean, pure qualities of Sangiovese while imparting its characte-
ristic vibrant elegance, gives Brunello Pian delle Vigne its extraordinary expression.

Pian delle Vigne, Red 2018 £160,00
Brunello di Montalcino DOCG

Red 2017  £190,00

Red 2016  £19500

Red 2015 £210,00

PIAN DELLE VIGNE

Pian delle Vigne Vignaferrovia, Red 2018  £325,00
Brunello di Montalcino DOCG Riserva

Red 2015  £400,00

Red 2010 £300,00

CASTELLO DELLA SALA

Castello della Sala is a magnificent medieval manor located in Umbria, a short
distance from the Tuscan border. The region is exceptional for producing white
varieties with one exception, Pinot Noir, that has found ideal conditions in this
terroir to best express its full potential. Each wine produced in Castello della
Sala is a contemporary expression of this ancient land.

San Giovanni della Sala,

Orvieto DOC Classico Superiore White 2022 £75,00
Bramito Chardonnay,

Umbria IGT White 2023 £80,00
Conte della Vipera,

Umbria IGT White 2023 £85,00
Cervaro della Sala,

Umbria IGT White 2022 £198,00

White 2018 £230,00

White 2015 £240,00

White 2007 £270,00

Nibbio della Sala,

Umbria IGT White 2020 £560,00
White 2019 £570,00

Pinot Nero,

Umbria IGT Red 2021 £160,00




TORMARESCA

Tormaresca has two estates located in the best-known winegrowing regions:
Masseria Maime in the Salento area and the Tenuta Carrubo estate in the Man-
duria DOC, a famous area for the production of its Primitivo grape.
Character, personality and the potential for high quality are the characteristics
that the Apulian territory imparts to all varieties grown here.

Chardonnay,

Puglia IGT White 2023 £50,00
Roycello,

Fiano del Salento DOC White 2022 £60,00
Calafuria,

Rosato IGT Salento Rosé 2023 £55,00
Furia di Calafuria,

Rosato IGT Salento Rosé 2022 £90,00
Neéprica,

Negroamaro Puglia IGT Red 2022 £55,00
Torcicoda,

Primitivo del Salento IGT Red 2022 £80,00
Masseria Maime,

Negroamaro IGT Salento Red 2021 £96,00
Carrubo,

Primitivo di Manduria DOC Red 2019 £170,00




TENUTA BOCCADILUPO

The estate is located in the countryside of Minervino Murge in Apulia, the DOC
region of Castel del Monte. The landscape is barren almost lunar, with soils which
are low in nutrient, producing wines that are elegant, lively with well-defined aro-
matic precision and purity. Here, local grape varieties like Aglianico, Fiano, Mo-
scato are cultivated together with international varieties like Cabernet Sauvignon,
Cabernet Franc, Chardonnay and Syrah.

Pietrabianca,
Castel del Monte DOC Organic White 2023 £85,00

White 2020 £96,00
White 2017 £105,00

White 2016 £114,00

Fiano di Bocca di Lupo,
Puglia IGT Organic White 2022 £207,00

White 2019 £220,00

Trentangeli,

Rosso Castel del Monte DOC Organic Red 2019 £70,00

Locone Cabernet,

Castel del Monte DOC Organic Red 2021 £85,00

Bocca di Lupo,

Castel del Monte DOC Organic Red 2019 £175,00
Red 2015 £200,00
Red 2013 £210,00
Red 2011 £220,00
Red 2006 £230,00

Arso di Bocca di Lupo,
Castel del Monte DOC Red 2020 £390,00




PRUNOTTO
The Prunotto estate is located in Alba, the most important city in the Langhe area
halfway between Barbaresco and Barolo, on gentle plains surrounded by vineyards
in the Langhe and Roero territories, where great red wines are produced. Prunotto
reveals its territory’s rich heritage and unique attributes in each bottle of wine, captu-
ring the thousands of different expressions that each vineyard parcel is able to reflect.
Dolcetto d’Alba,
DOC Red 2022 £60,00
Occhetti,
Langhe DOC Nebbiolo Red 2021 £75,00
Bansella,
Nizza DOCG Red 2021 £85,00
L 4, Y \
co DOCG + Bric Turot Pian Romualdo,
Bussia - Bussia Vigna Colonne llo )
o Barbera d’Alba DOC Red 2021 £90,00
Costamiole,
Nizza DOCG Riserva Red 2020 £120,00
Barbaresco,
DOCG Red 2021 £130,00
& Bric Turot,
Barbaresco DOCG Red 2020 £145,00
P = d t Barolo Bussia,
I e | I I O n Barolo DOCG Red 2019 £170,00
Red 2016 £205,00
Red 2013 £320,00
Red 2012 £230,00
Red 2010 £260,00
Secondine,
Barbaresco DOCG Red 2020 £210,00
Red 2017 £220,00




Barolo Cerretta,
Barolo DOCG

Barolo Mosconi,
Barolo DOCG

Vigna Colonnello,
Barolo DOCG Riserva Bussia

PRUNOTTO

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

2019

2019

2016

2013

2012

2010

2008

£295,00

£255,00

£375,00

£380,00

£380,00

£400,00

£410,00




JERMANN

A historic company founded in the 18th century, located in Friuli Venezia Giu-
lia, one of the best renowned areas in Italy for the production of fine white
wines. Jermann winery best represents the quality and characteristics of Collio
area, through the personality and the elegance of its wines.

Pinot Grigio,

DOC Friuli White 2023 £85°,00
Pinot Bianco,

Venezia Giulia IGT White 2022 £85,00
Vinnae Ribolla Gialla,

Venezia Giulia IGT White 2022 £90,00
Vintage Tunina,

Venezia Giulia IGT White 2021 £185,00
W...Dreams...,

Venezia Giulia IGT White 2021 £180,00
Capo Martino,

Venezia Giulia IGT White 2020 £200,00

@

Friuli Venezia Giulia




Maipo Valley, Chile
Napa Valley, U.S.A.
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HARAS DE PIRQUE

Haras de Pirque is located in the easternmost part of the Maipo Valley, Chile,
in the foothills of the Andes. The unique climatic and geographic conditions
in the sub region of the Maipo Andes, are ideal for growing red grape varieties,
in particular Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc and Carméneére, producing
wines with great personality, elegance, and extraordinary authenticity.

Haras de Pirque Chardonnay,
Casablanca Valley

Albaclara Sauvignon Blanc,
Leyda

Hussonet,
Cabernet Sauvignon Gran Reserva
Maipo Valley (Organic)

Ecral,
Carménere Gran Reserva
Maipo Valley (Organic)

Galantas,
Cabernet Franc Gran Reserva
Maipo Valley (Organic)

Albis,
Maipo Valley (Organic)




ANTINORI NAPA VALLEY

The Antinori Napa Valley estate was born from the dream and the challenge of
Marchese Piero Antinori to create a sublime expression of Napa Valley mountain
terroir. The estate rests within a hidden valley high up in the Vaca Mountain Range,
in the southeast corner of Napa Valley. The site is perfectly situated to create complex,
multi-layered Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc and Chardonnay wines of elegance
and poise.

A26,
Napa Valley White 2021 £132,00

Townsend Vineyard,
Napa Valley Red 2019 £225,00

STAG'S LEAP WINE CELLARS

Stag’s Leap is one of the undisputed icons of the Napa Valley. The winery was founded

in 1970, and their 1973 Cabernet won the famous Judgement of Paris tasting, beating
first-and second-growth bordeaux. Since then they have become one of the most
lauded and soughtafter wine producers anywhere in the world. The winery is located in
the Stags Leap District, a small sub-division in the south-eastern Napa Valley known
for producing particularly elegant, ageworthy wine. Over the last five decades, Stag’s
Leap Wine Cellars have witnessed the dizzying proliferation of Napa Valley vineyards,
yet amidst all their new neighbours have retained their own, compelling voice.

Aveta Sauvignon Blanc,
Napa Valley White 2022 £110,00

Karia Chardonnay,
Napa Valley White 2022 £130,00

Artemis Cabernet Sauvignon,
Napa Valley Red 2021 £245,00

Fay Cabernet Sauvignon,
Napa Valley 2020 £335,00

Large Formats
Dessert
Spirits

ANTINORI



MAGNUM

150 cl

SPARKLING

Cuvée Royale, Marchese Antinori
Tenuta Montenisa Lombardy NV

Franciacorta DOCG

ROSE
Calafuria,
Rosato IGT Salento Tormaresca

WHITE
Conte della Vipera, Castello
Umbria IGT della Sala
Cervaro della Sala, Castello
Umbria IGT della Sala
RED

Achelo,
Cortona DOC Syrah La Braccesca

La Braccesca,
Nobile di Montepulciano DOCG  La Braccesca

Badia a Passignano,

Chianti Classico DOCG Badia
Gran Selezione a Passignano
Marchese Antinori, Tenuta

Chianti Classico DOCG Riserva  Tignanello

Puglia

Umbria

Umbria

Tuscany

Tuscany

Tuscany

Tuscany

2023

2022

2020

2022

2021

2020

2020

2010

£230,00

£127,00

£180,00

£470,00

£121,00

£165,00

£320,00

£280,00

£330,00

MAGNUM
150 cl

RED

Bocca di Lupo,
Castel del Monte DOC Organic Tormaresca

Puglia

2015

Pian delle Vigne,

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG  Pian delle Vigne Tuscany 2019
Guado al Tasso, Tenuta

Bolgheri DOC Superiore

Tignanello, Tenuta

Toscana IGT Tignanello
Solaia, Tenuta

Toscana IGT Tignanello
Matarocchio, Tenuta

Bolgheri DOC Superiore

Tuscany

Tuscany

Guado al Tasso Tuscany 2017

2013

2006

2018

2013

2004

2015

2012

2009

Guado al Tasso Tuscany 2015

£400,00

£378,00

£700,00

£730,00

£900,00

£825,00

£975,00

£1200,00

£2100,00

£1875,00

£1950,00

£1750,00




DOUBLE MAGNUM

300 cl
Badia a Passignano
Chianti Classico DOCG Badia
Gran Selezione aPassignano  Tuscany 2020
Guado al Tasso, Tenuta

Bolgheri DOC Superiore Guadoal Tasso  Tuscany 2015

Marchese Antinori,

Chianti Classico Antinori Tuscany 2010

DOCG Riserva

Tignanello, Tenuta

Toscana IGT Tignanello Tuscany 2020

Solaia, Tenuta

Toscana IGT Tignanello Tuscany 2008
IMPERIAL 600 cl

Solaia, Tenuta

Toscana IGT Tignanello Tuscany 2010

£520,00

£1500,00

£550,00

£1400,00

£3500,00

£7000,00

Vinsanto
Marchese Antinori,
Chianti Classico DOC

Aleatico,
Sovana DOC Superiore

Muffato della Sala,
Umbria IGT

Moscato d’Asti,
Moscato d'Asti DOCG

Kaloro,
Moscato di Trani DOC

Tignanello,
Grappa

Costamiole,
Grappa

DESSERT

Tuscany,
Tenuta Tignanello 2019

Tuscany,
Fattoria Aldobrandesca 2022

Umbria,
Castello della Sala 2020

Piedmont,
Prunotto 2023

Puglia,
Tenuta Bocca di Lupo 2022

SPIRITS

Tuscany,
Tenuta Tignanello

Piedmont,
Prunotto

37,5cl

50 cl

50cl

75cl

37,5l

50l

50cl

£91,00

£71,00

£110,00

£47,00

£86,00

£15,50

£14,50




NSRS =2 (MEYE
T
( ’AA’A’A‘A ’m L’_:?,
1R, 9
~ 57 %

CANTINETTA
ANTINORI



